Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[3841] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[3868] LAURA SMITH

[3873] DEREK GARDINER

[3880] LOUISE HENRARD (an ausa for all)

Non-Transferable Differences

Sabbatical Officer Elections 2019/20

Communities Officer

1359 Places:

1 Quota:

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 2 Total Result

16
432
223
688

0

0
0
0

16
432
223
688 Elected @ Stage 1

679.5



Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[3839] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[3869] ABIGAIL BOAKYE (Education Officer)

[3882] DARIYA KOLEVA (Stronger AUSA)

Non-Transferable Differences

Sabbatical Officer Elections 2019/20
Education Officer

1397 Places:

1 Quota:

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 2 Total Result

43
630
724

0
0
0

43
630
724 Elected @ Stage 1

698.5



Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[3842] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)

[3870] ALEXANDER ACHEAMPONG

[3881] Lewis Michael Crane

[3885] CARMEN ENSMINGER (Stronger AUSA)

Non-Transferable Differences

Sabbatical Officer Elections 2019/20
Welfare Officer

1314 Places: 1 Quota: 657

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 2 Total Stage 3 Stage 3 Total Stage 4 Stage 4 Total Result

39 -39 0 0 0 0 0 Excluded @ Stage 2
548 2 550 65 615 0 615 Elected @ Stage 3
264 1 265 -265 0 0 0 Excluded @ Stage 3
463 4 467 89 556 0 556

0 32 32 111 143 0 143



Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[3840] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[3865] EMMA-JEAN EDWARDS
[3871] VICTORIA WALLS

[3872] BLAIR HAMILTON

[3878] ISLA SCOTT (an ausa for all)

Non-Transferable Differences

Sabbatical Officer Elections 2019/20
Sports Officer

1464 Places:

1 Quota:

732

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 2 Total Stage 3 Stage 3 Total Stage 4 Stage 4 Total Stage 5 Stage 5 Total Result

25
419
206
280
534

-25

N N O O

21

0
419
206
282
536

21

0

33
-206
53
55

65

0
452
0
335
591

86

0

69

0
-335
143

123

0
521
0
0
734

209

0

O O O o

0 Excluded @ Stage 2
521

0 Excluded @ Stage 3

0 Excluded @ Stage 4
734 Elected @ Stage 4

209



Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[3838] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[3867] Matthew Keracher

[3877] TONI GRIMALDI ALCINA

[3879] CECILIA WALLBACK (an ausa for all)

Non-Transferable Differences

Sabbatical Officer Elections 2019/20
Student President

1448 Places: 1 Quota: 724

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 2 Total Stage 3 Stage 3 Total Stage 4 Stage 4 Total Result

33 -33 0 0 0 0 0 Excluded @ Stage 2
365 2 367 -367 0 0 0 Excluded @ Stage 3
462 1 463 109 572 0 572
588 7 595 113 708 0 708 Elected @ Stage 3

0 23 23 145 168 0 168
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