Election: Sabbatical Officer Elections 2019/20

Post: Communities Officer

Total Valid Vote 1359 Places: 1 Quota: 679.5

Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 2 Total	Result
[3841] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	16	0	16	
[3868] LAURA SMITH	432	0	432	
[3873] DEREK GARDINER	223	0	223	
[3880] LOUISE HENRARD (an ausa for all)	688	0	688	Elected @ Stage 1
Non-Transferable Differences	0	0	0	

Election: Sabbatical Officer Elections 2019/20

Post: Education Officer

Total Valid Vote 1397 Places: 1 Quota: 698.5

Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 2 Total	Result
[3839] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	43	0	43	
[3869] ABIGAIL BOAKYE (Education Officer)	630	0	630	
[3882] DARIYA KOLEVA (Stronger AUSA)	724	0	724	Elected @ Stage 1
Non-Transferable Differences	0	0	0	

Election: Sabbatical Officer Elections 2019/20

Post: Welfare Officer

Total Valid Vote 1314 Places: 1 Quota: 657

Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 2 Total	Stage 3	Stage 3 Total	Stage 4	Stage 4 Total Result
[3842] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	39	-39	0	0	0	0	0 Excluded @ Stage 2
[3870] ALEXANDER ACHEAMPONG	548	2	550	65	615	0	615 Elected @ Stage 3
[3881] Lewis Michael Crane	264	1	265	-265	0	0	0 Excluded @ Stage 3
[3885] CARMEN ENSMINGER (Stronger AUSA)	463	4	467	89	556	0	556
Non-Transferable Differences	0	32	32	111	143	0	143

Election: Sabbatical Officer Elections 2019/20

Post: Sports Officer

Total Valid Vote 1464 Places: 1 Quota: 732

Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 2 Total	Stage 3	Stage 3 Total	Stage 4	Stage 4 Total	Stage 5	Stage 5 Total Result
[3840] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	25	-25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 Excluded @ Stage 2
[3865] EMMA-JEAN EDWARDS	419	0	419	33	452	69	521	. 0	521
[3871] VICTORIA WALLS	206	0	206	-206	0	0	0	0	0 Excluded @ Stage 3
[3872] BLAIR HAMILTON	280	2	282	53	335	-335	0	0	0 Excluded @ Stage 4
[3878] ISLA SCOTT (an ausa for all)	534	2	536	55	591	143	734	0	734 Elected @ Stage 4
Non-Transferable Differences	0	21	21	65	86	123	209	0	209

Election: Sabbatical Officer Elections 2019/20

Post: Student President

Total Valid Vote 1448 Places: 1 Quota: 724

Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 2 Total	Stage 3	Stage 3 Total	Stage 4	Stage 4 Total Result
[3838] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	33	-33	0	0	0	0	0 Excluded @ Stage 2
[3867] Matthew Keracher	365	2	367	-367	0	0	0 Excluded @ Stage 3
[3877] TONI GRIMALDI ALCINA	462	1	463	109	572	0	572
[3879] CECILIA WALLBACK (an ausa for all)	588	7	595	113	708	0	708 Elected @ Stage 3
Non-Transferable Differences	0	23	23	145	168	0	168